
Square Footage for all BCC Architcture

Lot or Series Level or location Sq. footage finished Sq. footage unfinished Total Footage
Lot #9 First Floor 2184 2184

Second Floor 1253 3437
Second Floor (unf) 256 3693
Garage (unf) 574 4267g ( )
Basement (unf) 2154 6421
Covered F/S Porches 254 6675
Covered Rear Porch 137 6812
Open Deck 296 7108
Basement Patio 430 7538

Lot #9 Totals 3437 4101 7538

Lot #10 First Floor 2341 2341
Second Floor 1072 3413
Second Floor (unf) 352 3765
Garage (unf) 562 4327
Basement (unf) 2154 6481
Covered F/S Porches 252 6733
Covered Rear Porch 140 6873
Open Deck 136 7009
Basement Patio 430 7439

Lot #10 Totals 3413 4026 7439

Lot #11 First Floor 2184 2184Lot #11 First Floor 2184 2184
Second Floor 1072 3256
Second Floor (unf) 352 3608
Garage (unf) 574 4182
Basement (unf) 2154 6336
Covered F/S Porches 254 6590
Covered Rear Porch 137 6727Covered Rear Porch 137 6727
Open Deck 161 6888
Basement Patio 430 7318

Lot #11 Totals 3256 4062 7318



Square Footage for all BCC Architcture

Lot or Series Level or location Sq. footage finished Sq. footage unfinished Total Footage
Lot #13 First Floor 2184 2184

Second Floor 1072 3256
Second Floor (unf) 352 3608
Garage (unf) 574 4182Garage (unf) 574 4182
Basement (unf) 2154 6336
Covered F/S Porches 254 6590
Covered Rear Porch 137 6727
Open Deck 296 7023
Basement Patio 430 7453

Lot #13 Totals 3256 4197 7453

Lot #18 First Floor 2168 2168
Second Floor 1072 3240
Second Floor (unf) 352 3592
Garage (unf) 574 4166
Basement (unf) 2154 6320
Covered F/S Porches 254 6574
Covered Rear Porch 137 6711
Open Deck 296 7007
Basement Patio 430 7437

Lot #18 Totals 3240 4197 7437

Lot #19 First Floor 2184 2184
Second Floor 1072 3256
Second Floor (unf) 352 3608
Garage (unf) 574 4182
Basement (unf) 2154 6336
Covered F/S Porches 254 6590
C d R  P h 137 6727Covered Rear Porch 137 6727
Open Deck 296 7023
Basement Patio 430 7453

Lot #19 Totals 3256 4197 7453



Square Footage for all BCC Architcture

Lot or Series Level or location Sq. footage finished Sq. footage unfinished Total Footage
600 Series First Floor 2168 2168

Garage (unf) 574 2742
Covered F/S Porches 254 2996
Covered Rear Porch 137 3133Covered Rear Porch 137 3133
Open Deck 296 3429

600 Totals 2168 1261 3429

700 Series First Floor 2168 2168
Garage (unf) 574 2742
Basement (unf) 2154 4896( )
Covered F/S Porches 254 5150
Covered Rear Porch 137 5287
Open Deck 296 5583
Basement Patio 430 6013

700 Totals 2168 3845 6013




